
1062040 40 3,83 €/m 1063032 32 1,10 €/m

1062050 50 5,77 €/m 1063040 40 4,64 €/m

1062063 63 6,90 €/m 1063050 50 6,90 €/m

1062075 75 9,42 €/m 1063063 63 9,75 €/m

1062090 90 12,81 €/m 1063075 75 13,36 €/m

1062110 110 15,40 €/m 1063090 90 19,78 €/m

1062125 125 20,04 €/m 1063110 110 23,62 €/m

1062160 160 32,59 €/m 1063125 125 30,30 €/m

1062200 200 49,38 €/m 1063160 160 50,66 €/m

1062250 250 77,75 €/m 1063200 200 74,86 €/m

1062315 315 121,47 €/m 1063250 250 176,55 €/m

1063315 315 280,43 €/m

1064020 20 2,59 €/m

1064025 25 2,77 €/m

1064032 32 4,60 €/m

*Los precios en tubería son orientativos, CONSULTAR PRECIOS.

Ø P.V.P

Tubo presión

16 atm encolar
Referencia Ø P.V.P

Tubería
 Tubo presión

6 atm encolar
Referencia Ø P.V.P

Tubo presión

10 atm encolar
Referencia

PVC Presión
1062
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